

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE'S RECORD

IN THE COURT OF LD. CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTATE AT HOWRAH

COMPLAINT CASE NO. 498 OF 2023

Sri Sidharta Sarda

.... Complainant

-VS-

Manish Show

.... Accused

Serial No.	Date	Order with signature of the Magistrate	Office note as to action taken on order (if any) and date
1	14.08.2023	<p>Sri Sidharta Sarda files a complaint against Manish Show u/s 138 of the N.I. Act , 1881 .</p> <p>Perused the complaint and connected documents in this regard.</p> <p>Cognizance is taken.</p> <p>Let the case be transferred to the Court of Ld. Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Howrah for disposal.</p> <p>Fix 21.08.2023 for appearance before the transferee Court.</p> <p>Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah</p>	

--	--	--	--