

Complaint Case- 498 of 2023

Order dated 27.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Complainant filed a time prayer.

Accused person filed hazira.

To 26.06.2025 for filing S/C by the complainant.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,  
Howrah.